¢3-MARY/o

St Mary’s Church of England Primary School
Dates for your diary - Autumn Term 2023

¢3-MAR Y/

Wednesday 27th September

Air Ambulance Assembly - wear something yellow. Donations welcome!

Friday 29th September

September 2024 Foundation Intake open morning 09.30-11.00am

Monday 2nd October

Class photos

Tuesday 3rd October

Harvest Service @ 09.15 in St Mary’s Church

Wednesday 4th October

Macmillan Coffee Morning - 09.45-10.45am in the Hall (Yr3 and 4 to organise)

Friday 6th October

September 2024 Foundation Intake open morning 09.30-11.00am

Saturday 7th October

September 2024 Foundation Intake open morning 09.30-11.30am

Monday 9th - Thursday 12th October

Bikeability (Year 6 only)

Monday 9th October

SEND Coffee Morning @ 08.50 in the Hall

Monday 9th October

Parents’ Evening 3.30-7.00pm (All classes)

Tuesday 10th October

Mental Health Awareness Day - wear what makes you happy! (No donations)

Tuesday 10th October

Parents’ Evening 3.30-5.30pm (All classes except Stafford and Franklin)

Wednesday 11th October

EYFS/KS1 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 11th October

Parents’ Evening 3.30-5.30pm (Franklin Class only)

Wednesday 11th October

September 2024 Foundation Intake open evening 3.30-5.30pm

Friday 13th October

KS2 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 13th October

School closes for half term break

Monday 23rd October

School opens for Autumn 2 term

Friday 27th October

Flu Vaccinations (whole school)

Wednesday 1st November

Irwin Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Thursday 2nd November

Kindness Matters Day

Friday 10th November

Remembrance Service @10.50 at the War Memorial

Monday 13th November

SEND Coffee Morning @ 08.50 in the Hall

Wednesday 15th November

Cadbury Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 17th November

Christmas Fair @3.30pm / Hinckley Christmas lights switch on

Tuesday 21st November

Rock Kidz visit

Wednesday 29th November

Sports for Schools - Sponsor Event with athlete visit

Thursday 30th November

KS1 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 1st December

KS2 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 1st December

Live Advent begins - more details to follow

Please turn over




¢3-MARY/o

St Mary’s Church of England Primary School

Dates for your diary -
Autumn/Spring/Summer Term 2023

¢3-MARYo

Tuesday 5th December

Foundation Production - @ 2.00pm in the Hall

Wednesday 6th December

Foundation Production - @ 10.00am in the Hall

Thursday 7th December

Choir to sing at Lights to Remember Service @ 7.00pm in St Mary’s Church

Tuesday 12th December

KS1 Production @ 2.00pm in the Hall

Wednesday 13th December

KS1 Production @ 9.30am in the Hall

Wednesday 20th December

Shakespeare Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 22nd December

Christmas Service @ 1.30pm in St Mary’s Church

Friday 22nd December 2023

School closes for Christmas holidays

Tuesday 9th January 2023

School opens for Spring 1 term

Thursday 11th January

Young Voices - Resorts World Arena Birmingham (KS2 only)

Wednesday 7th February

Braille Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 14th February

Gaudi Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Thursday 15th February

EYFS/KST Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 16th February

KS2 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 16th February

School closes for half term break

Monday 26th February

School opens for Spring 2 term

Wednesday 6th March

Newton Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 13th March

Franklin Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 20th March

Mother’s Day Assembly - Foundation Class

Friday 22nd March

School closes for Easter holidays

Monday 8th April

School opens for Summer 1

Wednesday 24th April

Teresa Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Thursday 25th April

EYFS/KS1 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Friday 26th April

KS2 Gold Award Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Monday 6th May

May Day Bank Holiday

Wednesday 8th May

Picasso Class Assembly @ 09.10 in the Hall

Wednesday 15th - Friday 17th May

KS2 SATS

Friday 24th May

School closes for half term break

Monday 3rd June

School opens for Summer 2

Wednesday 5th - Friday 7th June

Year 4, 5 and 6 residential trip to London

Wednesday 10th July

School closes for Summer holidays




